Place
2nd
2nd
1st

3rd
2nd
1st

3rd
2nd
1st

3rd
2nd
1st

Prize $
$525
$525

$1,200

$450
$600
$1,200

$450
$600
$1,200

$450
$600
$1,200
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Student

Auditions
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National Association of Teachers of Singing

CL 3A - Lower High School Classical Treble

Alicia Chu
Claire Shirley
Grace Chung

CL 4A - Lower High School Classical TBB
Owen Kilgore
Eddie Qiwu Yin
Tejas Gururaja

CL 3B - Upper High School Classical Treble

Madeleine Zuckerman
Sophia Stopyra
Fangzhen Wang

CL 4B - Upper High School Classical TBB
Anders Haglund
Dennis Xu
Luke Randazzo

Teacher
Lily Zhang
Danielle Knox
Jihnwan Byun

Brad Barrett
Shan Han
Brad Barrett

Laura Brown
Shelly Milam-Ratliff
Teresa Winner Blume

Scott Blankenbaker
Summer Song
Kathy Cammett

Region
Texoma
Mid-Atlantic
New England

Central
Northwestern
Central

Great Lakes
Mid-Atlantic
New England

North Central
Texoma
Great Lakes



3rd
1st
1st

3rd
1st
1st

3rd
2nd
1st

3rd
1st
1st

$450
$900
$900

$450
$900
$900

$450
$600
$1,200

$450
$900
$900

MT 3A - Lower HS Musical Theatre Treble

Alivia Rowe
Rebecca Schledwitz
Caragh Zeigler

MT 4A - Lower HS Musical Theatre TBB
Trey Logeman
Keenan Friberg
Wesley Geary

MT 3B - Upper HS Musical Theatre Treble

Paige Robinson
Janessa Minta
Sydney Barnes

MT 4B - Upper HS Musical Theatre TBB
Jackson Daley
Andrew Bakun
Charles Eastman

Kim Lamoureux
Catherine Froneberger Siarris
Regina Torres

David Clark
Christa Bowens
Hugo Vera

Rachel S. Hop
Beverly Park
Alisa Belflower

Stephanie Kreutz
Erin G. McCarthy
Beverly Blouin

New England
Mid-Atlantic
Southeastern

Mid-Atlantic
Mid-Atlantic
Cal-Western

Intermountain
Northwestern
West Central

New England
Northwestern
Southeastern



