

<u>Place</u>	Prize \$	CL 3A - Lower High School Classical Treble	<u>Teacher</u>	Region
2nd	\$525	Alicia Chu	Lily Zhang	Texoma
2nd	\$525	Claire Shirley	Danielle Knox	Mid-Atlantic
1st	\$1,200	Grace Chung	Jihnwan Byun	New England
		CL 4A - Lower High School Classical TBB		
3rd	\$450	Owen Kilgore	Brad Barrett	Central
2nd	\$600	Eddie Qiwu Yin	Shan Han	Northwestern
1st	\$1,200	Tejas Gururaja	Brad Barrett	Central
		CL 3B - Upper High School Classical Treble		
3rd	\$450	Madeleine Zuckerman	Laura Brown	Great Lakes
2nd	\$600	Sophia Stopyra	Shelly Milam-Ratliff	Mid-Atlantic
1st	\$1,200	Fangzhen Wang	Teresa Winner Blume	New England
		CL 4B - Upper High School Classical TBB		
3rd	\$450	Anders Haglund	Scott Blankenbaker	North Central
2nd	\$600	Dennis Xu	Summer Song	Texoma
1st	\$1,200	Luke Randazzo	Kathy Cammett	Great Lakes

		MT 3A - Lower HS Musical Theatre Treble		
3rd	\$450	Alivia Rowe	Kim Lamoureux	New England
1st	\$900	Rebecca Schledwitz	Catherine Froneberger Siarris	Mid-Atlantic
1st	\$900	Caragh Zeigler	Regina Torres	Southeastern
		MT 4A - Lower HS Musical Theatre TBB		
3rd	\$450	Trey Logeman	David Clark	Mid-Atlantic
1st	\$900	Keenan Friberg	Christa Bowens	Mid-Atlantic
1st	\$900	Wesley Geary	Hugo Vera	Cal-Western
		MT 3B - Upper HS Musical Theatre Treble		
3rd	\$450	Paige Robinson	Rachel S. Hop	Intermountain
2nd	\$600	Janessa Minta	Beverly Park	Northwestern
1st	\$1,200	Sydney Barnes	Alisa Belflower	West Central
		MT 4B - Upper HS Musical Theatre TBB		
3rd	\$450	Jackson Daley	Stephanie Kreutz	New England
1st	\$900	Andrew Bakun	Erin G. McCarthy	Northwestern
1st	\$900	Charles Eastman	Beverly Blouin	Southeastern